O

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3rd

Sunflower Hills
Monday Senior League

Two Man Tri-Play

Monday May 16, 2022
@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight
Team Handiacp 7.3 & Under
66.8 Bill Sirridge & Chris Sirridge $10.00 ea
67.2 Ron McDonald & Tom Meiers $7.00 ea
67.9 Richard Evans & Bob Van $5.00 ea
B Flight
Team Handiacp 7.4 & Over
71.1 Burt Cavin & Tim Cavlovic $10.00 ea
71.6 Don Dilley & Doug Sassman $7.00 ea

72.9 Sonny Kanatzar & Jerry Verbeck $5.00 ea

Proximity Prizes
$5.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 — Ron McDonald
Longest Putt Hole #18 — Ron McDonald

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit



